PS-5350-03

Part Number

012653
015157
015184
015185
027854
029401
035504
036712
506825

64/02001006/12
64/02001006/19

CT-1014/3
CT-1045
CT-130A/2
CT-130A/3
CT-130A/5
CT-130A/7
CT-130G/1
CT-148/3
CT-168B/24
CT-186E/2
CT-3056
CT-3057
CT-336D/21
CT-336F/10
CT-336F/13
CT-4017G/18
CT-450/132
CT-652J/1
CT-887B/2
PS-5350-42
PS-5350-43
TB-05026A
TB-07132A
TB-12014
TB-12015A
TB-12016/2
TB-12024A
TB-14079A
TB-21026F
TB-31016
TB-32616B/7
TB-32622

B PATENTED

SYSTEMS
INC.

Service Kits Details

SERVICE KIT,TB 24000HR TYPE B

Part Description

WASHER, COPPER, 1/2 BSP
JOINT, 2-1/2" BSP

JOINT, 1-7/8" ID

JOINT, 2" I.D.

PIN, SPLIT, 1/16" X 7/8" SS
JOINT, OVAL, 3/4 TU

JOINT, SQUARE FLANGE, 2"
O-RING, 3/32 X 5/8 X 13/16
O-RING, 1/16 X 5/8
NEOPRENE, 3/8 X 3/8
NEOPRENE, 1/4" DIA.
HYLOMAR, PL32 MEDIUM
SEALANT, AVIATION GASKET
TABWASHER, 3/8" S.S.
TABWASHER, 5/8" S.S.
TABWASHER, 1/2" S.S.
TABWASHER, 3/4" S.S.
TABWASHER, 1-1/4" LOCK
WASHER, 3/8" SS SPECIAL
BOLT, 3/8-24 X 3-1/2" LG SS
JOINT, 5/8" SIGHT WINDOW
BEARING, BOTTOM HALF
BEARING, TOP HALF
O-RING CORD, .139 X AS RQD
O-RING, 3/32 X 11/16
O-RING, 3/16 X 2"

GREASE, SILICONE

JOINT, 1/32 X 2-1/4 X 4-5/16
PACKING, 1/4" GRAPHITED
ANTI-SEIZE (NICKEL BASE)

KIT, BLOW OFF VALVE INSPECTION
KIT,TB5400 CC INSPECTION RFVS
GASKET, NASB CENTRE CASE DRAIN
GASKET, TB5000 STARTER MTR HSG

RING, SEALING
BEARING BUSH

PAD, BEARING THRUST
SHIM

BOOT, FLEXIBLE

JOINT

PLATE, LOCKING

PAD, THRUST W/ T/C HOLE
SHIM, SET
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25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588

FAX: (501) 694-3080
psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com

um

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
MT
EA
EA
EA
EA
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA



Part Number Part Description ty. Req. UM

TB-34019 PIN, SEAL RETAINING 4 EA



